
Dir Mile For ROADS

0.00 0.1 Cherry Hill Middle School

RT 0.10 0.1 Carters Mill Rd

LT 0.20 0.6 Singerly Rd (Route 213)

RT 0.80 1.1 Big Elk Chapel Rd

RT 1.90 1.2 Gallaher Rd

RT 3.10 0.5 Russell Rd

LT 3.60 1.7 Elk Mills Rd

LT 5.30 1.7 Appleton Rd

RT 7.00 0.7 Jackson Hall School Rd

RT 7.70 1.1 Cat Swamp Rd

RT 8.80 2.3 Barksdale Rd/Brewsters Bridge Rd

RT 11.10 0.1 Elk Mills Rd

LT 11.20 0.7 Elk Mills Rd

RT 11.90 0.5 Cherry Hill Rd

RT 12.40 0.4 Singerly Rd (Route 213)

LT 12.80 ## Cherry Hill Middle School

LT,RT: Left, Right -- BL, BR: Bear Left, Right

ST: Straight -- X:  Major Road Crossing

Dir Mile For ROADS Dir Mile For ROADS

0.00 0.1 Cherry Hill Middle School LT 15.70 0.8 Dr Miller Rd

RT 0.10 0.1 Carters Mill Rd RT 16.50 1.3 Old Elm Rd

RT 0.20 0.8 Singerly Rd (213) RT 17.80 1.6 Blue Ball Rd

RT 1.00 3.1 Leeds Rd (First right in roundabout) LT 19.40 1.5 Kirk Rd

BR 4.10 0.3 Leeds Rd RT 20.90 1.4 BlackSnake Rd

ST 4.40 1.7 Tonys Rd LT 22.30 0.4 Leeds Rd

LT 6.10 0.5 Warburnton Rd LT 22.70 0.8 Singerly Rd (Route 213)

RT 6.60 0.4 Greystone Rd (3rd right in roundabout)

LT 7.00 0.6 Wheatley Rd LT 23.50 ### CherryHill Middle School

RT 7.60 0.6 NorthEast Rd (Route 272)

LT 8.20 0.5 Old Zion Rd

LT 8.70 2.6 England Creamery Rd

RT 11.30 1.0 Calvert Rd

LT 12.30 0.0 Calvert School (Rest Stop)

RT 12.30 0.3 Calvert Rd

LT 12.60 1.7 Trinity Church Rd

LT 14.30 0.9 England Creamery Rd

X 15.20 0.0 NorthEast Rd (Route 272)

ST 15.20 0.5 England Creamery Rd

LT,RT: Left, Right -- BL, BR: Bear Left, Right

ST: Straight -- X:  Major Road Crossing

2017 Icicle Green Loop
Always ride Safely and Responsibly

For Sag Help call 302-388-4539 or 302-540-2662

2017 Icicle Yellow Loop
Always ride Safely and Responsibly For Sag Help call 302-388-4539 or 302-540-2662

2017 Icicle Yellow Loop (Continued)


